
The Influence of CEO
Characteristics on the

Corporate Governance Index
(CGI) with Corporate Secretary

Characteristics as a Moderating
Variable

by Moh. Baqir Ainun , S.e., M.a.

Submission date: 11-Jan-2024 01:00PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2269255845
File name: Bakir_1.pdf
(257.06K)
Word count: 5027
Character count: 27369



1

9

9

11



1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

9



1

1



1

1

1

11



1





1



2

3

4

4

5

6

7

8

10

12





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

The Influence of CEO Characteristics on the Corporate
Governance Index (CGI) with Corporate Secretary
Characteristics as a Moderating Variable
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

islamicmarkets.com
Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.stou.ac.th
Internet Source

btp.vgtu.lt
Internet Source

researchportaltest.northumbria.ac.uk
Internet Source

eis.ktu.lt
Internet Source

repositorio.unb.br
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

jihd.co.id



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

mainsaham.id
Internet Source

eprints.kwikkiangie.ac.id
Internet Source


